
 
 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: August 15, 2014                                            PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District                 Geotechnical Services Pool Request for Qualifications #15-004 

Board Room (1st Floor-West Lobby) 

TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Priyanshu Singh A3GEO (510) 703-9625 priyanshu@a3geo.com 

Jim Lott Alan Kropp & Assoc. (510) 841-5095 jlott@akropp.com 

Joe de Larios AMEC (510) 663-4100 joe.delarios@amec.com 

Jonathan Guillaume American Geotechnical (714) 300-8034 guillaumej@amgt.com 

Anna Rikkelman BSK Associates (925) 918-7195 arikkelman@bskinc.com 

Brad Steen BSK Associates (925) 487-2285 bsteen@bskinc.com 

Robert Fontanilla Cornerstone Earth Group (408) 245-4600 rfontanilla@cornerstoneearth.com 
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 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jim Helge Fugro Consultants (916) 773-2600 jhelge@fugro.com 

Darcy A. Taylor GEOCON (209) 814-7623 taylor@geoconinc.com 

David Cymanski KC Engineering (707) 447-4025 dcymanski@kcengr.com 

Ted Oien Kleinfelder (916) 416-8886 toien@kleinfelder.com 

Kristen Lease Langan Treadwell Rollo (415) 955-5226 klease@langan.com 

Ben Pappas Miller Pacific (415) 382-3444 bpappas@millerpac.com 

Rob Holmer Neil O. Anderson (916) 390-0632 rob.holmer@noanderson.com 

Kapil Gupta Ninyo & Moore (510) 343-3000 kgupta@ninyoandmoore.com 

Harry Lawrence RGA 
Environmental/Terracon (510) 557-7142 hglawrence@terracon.com 

Michael Watari Wallace Kuhl (916) 372-1434 mwatari@wallace-kuhl.com 
 

2                                                                        SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Geotechnical Services Request for Qualifications #15-004  

mailto:jhelge@fugro.com
mailto:taylor@geoconinc.com
mailto:dcymanski@kcengr.com
mailto:toien@kleinfelder.com
mailto:klease@langan.com
mailto:bpappas@millerpac.com
mailto:rob.holmer@noanderson.com
mailto:kgupta@ninyoandmoore.com
mailto:hglawrence@terracon.com
mailto:mwatari@wallace-kuhl.com

